Name:
Title:

Reporting Period:

Invoice Date
03/18/2020

Amount

$

$

105.42

105.42

Paul Woods
President & CEO
April 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020

Expense Category
TRAVEL MEALS

Description
MEETING LONDON



Name:
Title:
Reporting Period:

Invoice Date
04/16/2020

04/16/2020
04/16/2020
04/16/2020
04/16/2020
04/16/2020

Amount

v n v nnn

97.18
175.10
50.00
32.00
120.23
40.00

514.51

Neil Johnson

EVP Chief Business Operations Officer & Regional VP Cancer

April 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020

Expense Category
TRAVEL OTHER TRANSPORTATION TRAIN BUS TAXI

TRAVEL ACCOMMODATIONS

TRAVEL MEALS

TRAVEL PARKING

TRAVEL OTHER TRANSPORTATION TRAIN BUS TAXI
TRAVEL INCIDENTALS

Description

MEETING TORONTO
MEETING TORONTO
MEETING TORONTO
MEETING TORONTO
MEETING TORONTO
MEETING TORONTO



Name:
Title:

Reporting Period:

Invoice Date
04/01/2020

05/21/2020

Amount

$
$

$

150.65
154.11

304.76

Glen Kearns
Integrated VP & Chief Information Officer
April 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020

Expense Category
TRAVEL MEALS

TRAVEL MEALS

Description
MEALS STAFF

MEALS STAFF



