Name: Paul Woods
Title: President & CEO

Reporting Period: April 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020

Invoice DateAmountExpense CategoryDescription03/18/2020\$ 105.42TRAVEL MEALSMEETING LONDON

\$ 105.42

Name: Neil Johnson

Title: EVP Chief Business Operations Officer & Regional VP Cancer

Reporting Period: April 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020

Invoice Date	Amo	unt	Expense Category	Description
04/16/2020	\$	97.18	TRAVEL OTHER TRANSPORTATION TRAIN BUS TAXI	MEETING TORONTO
04/16/2020	\$	175.10	TRAVEL ACCOMMODATIONS	MEETING TORONTO
04/16/2020	\$	50.00	TRAVEL MEALS	MEETING TORONTO
04/16/2020	\$	32.00	TRAVEL PARKING	MEETING TORONTO
04/16/2020	\$	120.23	TRAVEL OTHER TRANSPORTATION TRAIN BUS TAXI	MEETING TORONTO
04/16/2020	\$	40.00	TRAVEL INCIDENTALS	MEETING TORONTO
	\$	514.51		

Name: Glen Kearns

Title: Integrated VP & Chief Information Officer Reporting Period: April 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020

Invoice Date	Amount		Expense Category	Description
04/01/2020	\$	150.65	TRAVEL MEALS	MEALS STAFF
05/21/2020	\$	154.11	TRAVEL MEALS	MEALS STAFF
	\$	304.76		